
1 Kaori SAKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Sysmex 20 74.88 40.48 34.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.21 4.514 3 4 4 3

2 3F+3T 9.50 1.59 11.093 3 3 3 3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 3 4

4 3Lo 5.39 X 1.47 6.863 3 2 3 4

5 FCSp3 2.80 1.03 3.833 4 2 4 4

6 StSq4 3.90 1.69 5.594 5 5 4 4

7 LSp4 2.70 1.35 4.054 5 5 5 5

31.09 40.48

Skating Skills 0.80 8.758.50 8.75 8.75 8.75 8.75

Transitions 0.80 8.338.25 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.00

Performance 0.80 8.678.50 8.50 9.25 9.00 8.00

Composition 0.80 8.508.25 8.50 9.25 8.75 8.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 8.758.50 8.75 9.00 9.00 8.50

34.40

2 Riko TAKINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KANSAI UNIV SKATING CLUB 17 60.46 32.66 27.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T< < 7.66 -0.43 7.23-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.65 5.551 1 2 2 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.514 3 3 3 3

4 2A 3.63 X 0.77 4.403 3 2 2 2

5 StSq4 3.90 0.91 4.813 3 2 2 2

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 2 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.554 3 3 3 2

28.59 32.66

Skating Skills 0.80 6.927.00 7.25 6.50 6.75 7.00

Transitions 0.80 6.837.00 7.00 6.00 6.75 6.75

Performance 0.80 6.927.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75

Composition 0.80 7.007.00 7.25 6.75 7.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.087.25 7.25 6.75 7.25 6.75

27.80
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3 Mai MIHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Sysmex 8 59.69 31.49 28.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.98 8.182 2 1 1 2

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 1 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.803 3 1 2 3

4 3Loq q 5.39 X -0.98 4.41-3 0 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 4 2 3 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.294 5 2 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 4 2 2 3

27.69 31.49

Skating Skills 0.80 7.087.25 7.75 6.25 6.75 7.25

Transitions 0.80 6.677.00 7.75 6.00 6.50 6.50

Performance 0.80 7.007.25 7.75 6.50 7.00 6.75

Composition 0.80 7.257.25 7.50 6.50 7.25 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.257.50 8.00 6.25 7.25 7.00

28.20

4 Mana KAWABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 6 57.92 30.44 27.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lzq q 5.90 -1.77 4.13-4 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.61 2.913 3 2 4 2

4 3Lo+3T 10.01 X 0.49 10.501 1 1 1 -1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 3 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 1 2 1

30.71 30.44

Skating Skills 0.80 7.007.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00

Transitions 0.80 6.676.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.927.00 7.50 7.00 6.75 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.926.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.837.00 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.25

27.48
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5 Yuna SHIRAIWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KANSAI UNIV SKATING CLUB 24 57.20 29.34 28.86 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 SSp3 2.10 0.42 2.521 2 2 2 3

2 3Lz!+3T< ! 9.26 -2.95 6.31-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.46 2.762 2 1 2 2

4 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 2 3 3

5 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 2 2 1 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.292 3 2 3 3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.80 3.803 4 2 3 2

27.95 29.34

Skating Skills 0.80 7.337.00 7.25 7.00 7.75 7.75

Transitions 0.80 7.087.00 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.25

Performance 0.80 7.176.75 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.25

Composition 0.80 7.256.75 7.50 6.75 7.75 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.257.00 7.25 6.75 7.75 7.50

28.86

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

6 Ayumi KAGOTANI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

DOSHISHA F.SKATING CLUB 7 55.93 31.11 24.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq+2Lo q 7.60 -0.59 7.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 1 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 2 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 1

5 3F 5.83 X 1.06 6.892 2 1 2 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 2 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 4 1 1 1

28.23 31.11

Skating Skills 0.80 6.176.75 6.50 5.25 5.75 6.25

Transitions 0.80 6.006.50 6.50 5.00 5.50 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.176.50 6.25 5.50 6.25 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.256.50 6.50 5.25 6.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.426.75 6.75 5.25 6.00 6.50

24.82
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7 Ayaka HOSODA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kansai univ.Kaisers Fsc 9 55.52 31.14 24.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Aq q 8.00 -0.53 7.470 -1 -1 -1 1

2 3S 4.30 -0.29 4.010 -2 -1 0 -1

3 SSp3 2.10 0.42 2.522 2 2 2 2

4 3F+2T 7.26 X -0.35 6.91-1 0 -2 0 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 0

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.082 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 1 2 2

30.56 31.14

Skating Skills 0.80 6.336.75 6.75 5.75 6.00 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.756.50 6.25 5.00 5.50 5.50

Performance 0.80 6.256.50 6.50 5.50 6.50 5.75

Composition 0.80 6.086.50 6.50 5.50 6.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.086.50 6.75 5.25 6.00 5.75

24.38

8 Hiyori TOKURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KANSAI UNIV SKATING CLUB 12 47.28 24.30 22.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 2 0 1

2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 2 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 -1 0 1 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.97-1 1 1 1 1

7 StSq4 3.90 0.78 4.682 2 2 2 1

21.73 24.30

Skating Skills 0.80 6.006.75 6.75 5.50 5.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.336.50 6.25 4.75 5.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.836.75 6.50 5.75 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.836.50 6.75 5.75 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.756.75 6.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

22.98
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9 Harue INOUE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RITSUMEI UNIV.  F 22 46.56 24.82 21.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -1.41 2.83-4 -4 -3 -2 -3

2 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.21 3.411 2 0 0 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 2 1 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 0 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.852 1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 3 2 1 2

25.07 24.82

Skating Skills 0.80 5.676.50 6.25 4.75 5.25 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.256.00 6.00 4.25 4.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.426.25 6.25 4.75 4.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.336.00 6.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.506.25 6.75 4.75 5.00 5.25

21.74

10 Moa IWANO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kansai univ.Kaisers Fsc 23 46.08 21.46 25.62 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Fe<< e 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -1.43 1.87-5 -5 -4 -4 -4

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.95-1 2 1 1 2

4 3S<+2T < 5.21 X -0.69 4.52-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 3 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.292 4 3 3 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.514 3 2 3 3

21.55 21.46

Skating Skills 0.80 6.506.25 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.176.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.426.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.426.25 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.506.50 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.50

25.62

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Kinki Regional

Oct. 2 - 4, 2020

Takaishi, Osaka
Version:2020.59.9291.954

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2020/10/04 21:12 Page 5



11 Saki TAKAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RINKAI FIGURE SC 4 44.22 24.74 20.48 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.891 0 1 1 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 4 2 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 2 1 2 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 3 1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.153 3 1 1 1

23.99 24.74

Skating Skills 0.80 5.175.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.835.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.175.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.175.00 5.75 5.25 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.50 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.00

20.48

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

12 Miaki MORISHITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KANSAI UNIV SKATING CLUB 13 42.98 18.12 25.86 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.08 2.330 0 1 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 1 1 2 0

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 3 3 3 4

7 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 2 3

17.88 18.12

Skating Skills 0.80 6.586.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25

Transitions 0.80 6.176.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.75

Performance 0.80 6.506.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.506.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.586.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50

25.86

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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13 Nonoka NOGUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

21 40.69 19.27 22.42 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3Lz<+COMBO < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.46 2.762 1 2 2 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.293 2 2 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 2 0 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 2 2 1 1

19.15 19.27

Skating Skills 0.80 5.836.50 6.50 4.75 5.00 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.426.25 6.25 4.25 4.50 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.426.50 6.25 4.50 4.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.676.50 6.75 4.25 4.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.676.50 6.50 4.50 4.75 5.75

22.42

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

14 YUKINO  FUJI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

DOSHISHA F.SKATING CLUB 18 38.67 19.01 20.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<<+2T << 3.10 -0.90 2.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lze<< e 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 1 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 1 0 0 1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1

19.51 19.01

Skating Skills 0.80 5.335.25 5.75 4.75 5.00 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.005.00 5.50 4.25 4.50 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.085.25 5.50 4.25 4.50 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.175.00 6.00 4.25 4.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.25 5.75 4.75 4.75 6.00

20.66

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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15 Mafuyu KATAHIRA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RITSUMEI UNIV.  F 3 38.58 20.80 17.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.641 0 0 1 0

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 2 0 0 1

6 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 1 0 -1 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 1 0 0 0

21.17 20.80

Skating Skills 0.80 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.334.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.334.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.504.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75

17.78

16 Akari SUGITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

DOSHISHAJYOSHI UNIV. 19 37.95 19.27 19.68 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -1.41 2.83-5 -4 -3 -2 -3

2 3S<+COMBO < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

4 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 1 0 0 1

22.38 19.27

Skating Skills 0.80 5.175.00 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.75

Transitions 0.80 4.674.50 5.25 4.25 4.50 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.755.00 5.25 4.25 4.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.085.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.925.00 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.00

19.68

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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17 Manaho OGISO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KYOTO AQUARENA SC 11 36.56 18.88 17.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.14 5.361 0 -2 0 -1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4V 2.63 -0.26 2.370 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.772 0 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 -0.24 2.160 -2 0 -2 -1

20.66 18.88

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.174.50 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

17.68

18 Emiri BAN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KINDAI UNIV FSC 10 35.09 16.49 19.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -1.54 1.76-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 0

4 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.06 1.961 1 0 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 2 0 0 1

7 SSp4 2.50 0.42 2.922 -1 2 2 1

19.43 16.49

Skating Skills 0.80 5.335.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.504.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.835.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.924.75 5.50 4.75 5.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.925.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

19.60

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Kinki Regional

Oct. 2 - 4, 2020

Takaishi, Osaka
Version:2020.59.9291.954

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Ladies
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19 Yuna MIYOSHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RITSUMEI UNIV.  F 14 34.36 16.22 20.14 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq q 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<+COMBO < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.15 2.402 1 1 0 0

4 2A< < 2.90 X -0.79 2.11-3 -3 -4 -2 -3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 2 1 1 1

20.29 16.22

Skating Skills 0.80 5.426.25 6.00 4.25 4.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.755.75 5.75 3.75 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.926.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.006.00 6.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.086.25 6.25 4.25 4.25 4.75

20.14

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

20 HinaFUJIWARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

TEZUKAYAMA GAKUIN FSC 5 34.28 17.60 17.68 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.48 2.12-4 -4 -4 -3 -3

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.080 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 -1 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 2 1 1 1

17.83 17.60

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.174.25 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.254.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.424.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.50 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.75

17.68

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Kinki Regional

Oct. 2 - 4, 2020

Takaishi, Osaka
Version:2020.59.9291.954
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21 Maika Kubo

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KANSAI UNIV SKATING CLUB 16 32.03 13.03 19.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3S<+2T<* * 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-2 0 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 2 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 1 2

6 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 2 0 1 0

14.04 13.03

Skating Skills 0.80 4.925.00 5.25 4.50 4.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 4.424.50 4.75 4.00 4.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 4.754.75 5.25 4.25 3.75 5.50

Composition 0.80 4.834.75 5.50 4.50 4.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.835.00 5.25 4.25 4.25 5.75

19.00

22 Aya USAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 31.45 16.51 15.94 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 0

4 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 0 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 -2 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0

17.66 16.51

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.754.00 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.924.00 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.004.00 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

15.94

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Kinki Regional

Oct. 2 - 4, 2020

Takaishi, Osaka
Version:2020.59.9291.954
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23 MIKU KIKKAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

DOSHISHA F.SKATING CLUB 15 31.39 14.59 17.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<+COMBO+1T* * 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 2 1 1

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 3

6 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.560 -1 1 1 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

17.10 14.59

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.254.25 4.50 4.00 3.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.334.50 4.75 4.00 3.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.424.75 5.00 4.25 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.75 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.50

17.80

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

24 Yuki MIMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OSAKAUNIV OF ECONOMICSISC 1 27.78 12.72 16.06 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1

3 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 -1 -1 -1

4 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -1 -2 -1 -3

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 0 0

14.23 12.72

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.833.50 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.923.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.003.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.083.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.25

16.06

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Kinki Regional

Oct. 2 - 4, 2020

Takaishi, Osaka
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